
PIZZAS TO EAT ON THE TERRACE OR TAKEAWAY 

EAT IN OR TAKEAWAY 

FRIDAY & SATURDAY

17:00 - 20:30
Please order at the Outside Bar. 
You can dine on the Terrace or 
choose to have your pizza as a 

takeaway. 

k�W,NANT J-/A-1,l, 
HOLIDAY PARK&HOTEL 

01766 512001 

ABERDUNANT.COM 

BREADS 
GARLIC BREAD £4.00 

GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA £5.00 

10
11 

PIZZAS 
MARGHERTIA 
tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomato & buffalo 
mozzarella 

PEPPERONI 
tomato sauce, mozzarella & pepperoni 

MEAT FEAST 
tomato sauce, pepperoni, ham, spicy beef, 
sausage, red onion & mozzarella 

SPICY 
spicy beef, sausage, red onion, pepper, chillies, 
tomato sauce & mozzarella 

BBQCHICKEN 
bbq chicken, sweetcorn, mushroom, bbq sauce 
& mozzarella 

HAM & MUSHROOM 
ham, mushroom, tomato sauce & mozzarella 

HAM & PINEAPPLE 
ham, pineapple, tomato sauce & mozzarella 

VEG I SUPREME 
peppers, red onions, mushroom, sweetcorn, 
fresh tomato, tomato sauce & mozzarella 

SPICY VEGETABLE 
peppers, red onions, sweetcorn, fresh tomato, 
chilli's, tomato sauce & mozzarella 

CREATE YOUR OWN 
tomato sauce & mozzarella plus a choice of 
4 toppings. Extra toppings at£ 1 .50 each. 

Gluten Free Pizza Base available at £1.50 supplement 

DIPS 

£10.50 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

SOURED CREAM & CHIVE £2.50 PERI PERI £2.50 

GARLIC MAYONNAISE £2.50 

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements or allergens 
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Italian heritage, Welsh ingredients. 
Enjoy an incredible Ice Cream Tub for just 

£3.75

Madagascan Vanilla 

Chocoholic

Raspberry Ripple

Mint Choc Chip

Bubblegum

Salted Caramel

Strawberries & Cream

Mango Sorbet

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements or allergens 
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